Title: Cisco Smartnet Renewal

Office of Information Technology — 5WH

Description: Cisco Smartnet Service maintenance renewal

For who: County

Location: 722 Moody

When needed: 10/30/2024

Justification: Cisco SMARTnet Service provides troubleshooting support, advanced hardware

replacement options, extensive self help, and knowledge transfer to empower your

network operations and support staff

Item

Please see the attached quote

Is this item budgeted: [[I| Yes

If not budgeted, describe

how item is to be funded?:

Is this a renewal?: || Yes No
DIR Contract?: Yes [Ll| No
Account: 1101159100 5423000

Submitted by: Brian Brownson

No

Qty

Per Unit $ Total
$98,395.14

Total spend: $98,395.14

Budgeted amount: $100,000.00

Current expiration date: 10/30/24

DIR Contract #

Date: 10/8/24



REQUEST ID- # 34974

SmartNet Renewal

Requested by Brownson, Brian on Oct 8, 2024 08:46 AM

Request Details

Request Type

Status

Requester Details

Requester Name

Site

Group
Technician
Total Cost

Has your department
budgeted for this?

Date Needed Completed
By:

Service Request

Open

Brownson, Brian

Base Site
Business Office
Michaels, Lauren
9839514 $

Yes

Oct 31, 2024 08:44 AM

OIT Business Office Use Only

Fiscal Year
Maintenance

Submitted By:

Created Date
Due by date

Response Due Date

Emails to Notify

Created By
Template

SLA

Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Oct 8, 2024 08:46 AM
Oct 22, 2024 08:46 AM

Not Configured

Brownson, Brian

Purchase Supplies or Services

10 Day Resolution

Approval Status:  Not Configured

Mode

Level

Asset

Category
Sub Category

Item

Budget Amount
DIR Contract

Submitted Date

Responded Time

Completed Time

Department

Service Category

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Purchasing
Services

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Configured

Not Configured

Not Configured

Information Technology

Purchasing



Description

Describe what is being purchased?
Cisco SMARTnet Service

Why is this equipment needed?
Cisco SMARTnet Service provides troubleshooting support, advanced hard- ware replacement options, and extensive self-help and knowledge transfer to

empower your network operations and support staff

What Department and\or who will use this item?
oIT

Additional Information - URLs or places items can be purchased:

Requester Details

Brownson, Brian

brian.brownson@galvestoncountytx.gov

Employee ID E100882

Phone +14097662517

Mobile -

Job Title IT Security & Continuity Manager
Site Base Site

Department Information Technology

Reporting Manager Martinez, Chris

Test -

Assets belonging to the User

Name Product Product Type Asset Type Product Manufacturer Warranty Expiry Date
Spare # 81 Nighthawk M6 Air Cards Asset Netgear -

HX813H3 U2722D Monitor Component Dell Mar 16, 2025
HW813H3 U2722D Monitor Component Dell Mar 16, 2025
foc2549ya0k Catalyst 3560-CX Switch Asset Cisco -

FCH2243GAHB CP 8851 Desktop Phones Asset Cisco -

4q5b2n3.gc.pri OptiPlex 5090 Workstation Asset Dell Inc. -

1750NKN816500 DS416 Server Asset Synology -

OF01XWR23083BF Surface Pro 9 Workstation Asset Microsoft -



/\ #  Quote# DVXQ30272-01
DataVox oct 2, 2024

Expiration 30 Days
6650 W. Sam Houston Pkwy S, Houston, TX 77072 ' \
t. (713)881-5300 WWW.dataVOX.net THE INTERLOGAL PURCHASING SYSTEM
Prepared for: Ship to Information: DataVox Contact:
Galveston County Galveston County Account Manager: Thang Pham
722 Moody, 2nd Floor 722 Moody, 2nd Floor Phone 281-881-7068
Galveston, TX 77550 Galveston, TX 77550
USA USA
Chris Martinez attn: Chris Martinez Email thangp@datavox.net
Email chris.martinez@galvestoncounty
Phone 409-766-2220 Prepared by: Tabatha Lopez

Phone

Customer ID #

Email TabathalL@Datavox.net
Project #

IMPORTANT: PURCHASE ORDER ROUTING INFORMATION

1. You must be a TIPS member to receive the benefits of using the TIPS purchasing contract. To register to
become a member go to https://www.tips-usa.com/texasentities.cfm

2. Your PO must be payable to DataVox and reference TIPS contract number 230105

3.  You must email your PO and the DataVox quote as a PDF file to TIPSPO@TIPS-USA.COM

DO NOT SEND YOUR PO DIRECTLY TO DATAVOX

4. TIPS will process your order within 24 hours. Once approved, the following will happen:

1) An email is sent to you with a link to download an order confirmation letter. This is another form of
compliance that TIPS prepares for its members.

2) An email is sent to the DataVox PO contact to download the PO and process the order.

DIR-TSO-4167 | 1 YR SMARTnet Renewal

Part#  Description [[Servicel[ oty [ unitPrice J[ Ext. Price |

Software Support with 8x5xNBD

CON-ECDN-CS6EK9KI Cisco Room Kit with integrated mic, speakers 1 $851.40 $851.40
and Navigator

CON-ECDN-SP3DK9AR ~Cisco Spark Board 55 1 $599.20 $599.20

Solution Support with Software Support + Upgrade Entitlements

CON-ECMUS-RVISEVMY  Cisco ISE Virtual Machine Medium 8 $473.42 $3,787.36

8x5xNBD Hardware Support

CON-SNT-C93002PE Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Network 1 $405.70 $405.70
Essentials

This document is confidential and the property of DataVox. Any copy or reuse of this document, its contents, recommendations and/or solutions in whole or part is strictly
prohibited without prior written consent of DataVox. All returns are subject to the DataVox equipment return policy.
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______ Description _____[[Service IIIE'I Lunit Price [ Ext. Price ]

CON-SNT-C93002PE

CON-SNT-C93002PE

CON-SNT-C93004PE

CON-SNT-C93004PE

CON-SNT-C93004PE

CON-SNT-C93004UA

CON-SNT-C93004UA

CON-SNT-C93004UA

CON-SNT-C95004XA

CON-SNT-C95004XA

CON-SNT-C95004XA

CON-SNT-9132MEK9

CON-SNT-9132MEK9

CON-SNT-9132MEK9

CON-SNT-9132MEK9

CON-SNT-ISR44SEC

CON-SNT-ISR44SEC

CON-SNT-VG310ICV

CON-SNT-VG310ICV

CON-SNT-WSC604DL

CON-SNT-WSC48LPD

Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Network

Essentials

Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Network 1
Essentials

Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network 1
Essentials

Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network 1
Essentials

Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network 1
Essentials

Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network 1
Advantage

Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network 1
Advantage

Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network 1
Advantage

Catalyst 9500 40-port 10Gig switch, Network 1
Advantage

Catalyst 9500 40-port 10Gig switch, Network 1
Advantage

Catalyst 9500 40-port 10Gig switch, Network 1
Advantage

MDS 9132T 32G 1 RU FC switch, w/ 8 active 1
FC ports, 2 Fans

MDS 9132T 32G 1 RU FC switch, w/ 8 active 1
FC ports, 2 Fans

MDS 9132T 32G 1 RU FC switch, w/ 8 active 1
FC ports, 2 Fans

MDS 9132T 32G 1 RU FC switch, w/ 8 active 1
FC ports, 2 Fans

Cisco ISR 4431 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic, 1
PVDM4-64

Cisco ISR 4431 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic, 1
PVDM4-64

Modular 24 FXS Port VoIP Gateway with 1
PVDM3-64

Modular 24 FXS Port VoIP Gateway with 1
PVDM3-64

ACatalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 1
10G SFP+, LAN Base

ACatalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 1

10G SFP+ LAN Base

$405.70
$405.70
$684.86
$684.86
$684.86
$756.15
$756.15
$756.15
$2,213.50
$2,213.50
$2,213.50
$243.18
$243.18
$243.18
$243.18
$2,191.68
$2,191.68
$487.78
$487.78
$322.08

$485.73

$405.70
$405.70
$684.86
$684.86
$684.86
$756.15
$756.15
$756.15
$2,213.50
$2,213.50
$2,213.50
$243.18
$243.18
$243.18
$243.18
$2,191.68
$2,191.68
$487.78
$487.78
$322.08

$485.73

24x7x4 Hardware Support

CON-SNTP-ISR4321V
CON-SNTP-ISR4321V
CON-SNTP-ISR4321V
CON-SNTP-ISR4331V

CON-SNTP-ISR44SEC

CON-SNTP-ISR44SEC

Cisco ISR 4321 Bundle, w/UC License
Cisco ISR 4321 Bundle, w/UC License
Cisco ISR 4321 Bundle, w/UC License
Cisco ISR 4331 UC Bundle, PVYDM4-32, UC

License

Cisco ISR 4431 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic, 1
PVDM4-64
Cisco ISR 4431 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic, 1
PVDM4-64

P T = T

$693.46
$693.46
$693.46
$898.88

$3,232.18

$3,232.18

$693.46
$693.46
$693.46
$898.88

$3,232.18

$3,232.18

This document is confidential and the property of DataVox. Any copy or reuse of this document, its contents, recommendations and/or solutions in whole or part is strictly
prohibited without prior written consent of DataVox. All returns are subject to the DataVox equipment return policy.
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Part #

Description

8x5xNBD Hardware + Solution Support

CON-SSSNT-FPR4110N

CON-SSSNT-FPR4110N

CON-SSSNT-FPR4110N

CON-SSSNT-FPR4110N

CON-SSSNT-WSC312PD

C9500-DNA-A-1R

C9500-DNA-A-1R

Software and installation-focused TAC support only

CON-SW-C93002UA

CON-SW-C93002UA

CON-SW-C93004UA

CON-SW-C93004UA

CON-SW-C95004XA

CON-SW-C95004XA

24x7x4 Hardware Support & Software Support + Upgrade Entitlements

CON-SNTP-BE79M5KH

CON-ECMU-BE67KVHX

CON-SNTP-BE79M5KH

CON-ECMU-BE67KVHX

CON-SNTP-BE7MM5K9

CON-ECMU-BE67KVHX

CON-SNTP-BE7MM5K9

CON-ECMU-BE67KVHX

CON-SNTP-BE7MM5K9

CON-ECMU-BE67KVHX

CON-SNTP-BE7MM5K9

~Cisco Firepower 4110 NGFW Appliance, 1U,

2 x NetMod Bays

~Cisco Firepower 4110 NGFW Appliance, 1U,

2 x NetMod Bays

~Cisco Firepower 4110 NGFW Appliance, 1U,

2 x NetMod Bays

~Cisco Firepower 4110 NGFW Appliance, 1U,

2 x NetMod Bays

Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 12 Port PoE, 10G

Uplinks IP Base

C9500 40X, DNA Advantage, Prime Infra

LF+AS

C9500 40X, DNA Advantage, Prime Infra

LF+AS

Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network
Advantage

Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network
Advantage
Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network
Advantage

Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network
Advantage

Catalyst 9500 40-port 10Gig switch, Network

Advantage

Catalyst 9500 40-port 10Gig switch, Network

Advantage

~Cisco Business Edition 7000H (M5)
Appliance, Export Restr SW

Cisco BE Embedded Virt. Enhanced 7x,
BE6K/7K/CMS1K only

~Cisco Business Edition 7000H (M5)
Appliance, Export Restr SW

Cisco BE Embedded Virt. Enhanced 7x,
BE6K/7K/CMS1K only

~Cisco Business Edition 7000M (M5)
Appliance, Export Restr SW

Cisco BE Embedded Virt. Enhanced 7x,
BE6K/7K/CMS1K only

ACisco Business Edition 7000M (M5)
Appliance, Export Restr SW

Cisco BE Embedded Virt. Enhanced 7x,
BE6K/7K/CMS1K only

ACisco Business Edition 7000M (M5)
Appliance, Export Restr SW

Cisco BE Embedded Virt. Enhanced 7x,
BE6K/7K/CMS1K only

~Cisco Business Edition 7000M (M5)
Appliance, Export Restr SW

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

$9,299.01
$9,299.01
$9,299.01

$9,299.01

$216.64

$4,834.45

$4,834.45

$397.41
$397.41
$680.46
$680.46
$1,992.40

$1,992.40

$3,385.86
$153.54
$3,385.86
$153.54
$869.60
$153.54
$869.60
$153.54
$869.60
$153.54

$869.60

$9,299.01
$9,299.01
$9,299.01
$9,299.01

$216.64

$4,834.45

$4,834.45

$397.41
$397.41
$680.46
$680.46
$1,992.40

$1,992.40

$3,385.86
$153.54
$3,385.86
$153.54
$869.60
$153.54
$869.60
$153.54
$869.60
$153.54

$869.60

This document is confidential and the property of DataVox. Any copy or reuse of this document, its contents, recommendations and/or solutions in whole or part is strictly
prohibited without prior written consent of DataVox. All returns are subject to the DataVox equipment return policy.
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______ Description _____[[Service ||m Lunit Price [ Ext. Price ]

CON-ECMU-BE67KVHX  Cisco BE Embedded Virt. Enhanced 7x, $153.54 $153.54
BE6K/7K/CMS1K only
SHIP-STD-ESTIMATE Standard ground shipping estimate. The 1 $0.00 $0.00

customer will be billed for actual shipping
charges if they are greater than the estimate
provided.

SubTotal $98,395.14
Tax $0.00

$98,395.14

Purchase Options
[ ] Terms Purchase (purchase amount $98,395.14)

Purchase Notes

® A 15% restocking fee will be applied to all returned equipment. Custom built designs and configurations may not be
returnable. Software licensing is not returnable.

This document is confidential and the property of DataVox. Any copy or reuse of this document, its contents, recommendations and/or solutions in whole or part is strictly
prohibited without prior written consent of DataVox. All returns are subject to the DataVox equipment return policy.
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