

Office of Information Technology – 5WH

Title:					
Description:					
For who:					
Location:					
When needed:					
Justification:					
Item			Qty	Per Unit \$	Total
				Total spend:	
Is this item budgeted	d: Yes	No	Budg	eted amount:	
If not budgeted, des	cribe				
how item is to be fu	nded?:				
Is this a renewal?:	Yes	No	Current ex	piration date:	
DIR Contract?:	Yes No		DIR Contract #	:	
Account:					
Submitted by:				Date:	

SmartNet Renewal

Requested by Brownson, Brian on Oct 8, 2024 08:46 AM | Approval Status: Not Configured

Request Details

Request Type Service Request Mode Not Assigned

Status Open Level Not Assigned

Requester Details

Requester Name Brownson, Brian Asset -

Site Base Site Category Purchasing

Group Business Office Sub Category Services

Technician Michaels, Lauren Item Not Assigned

Total Cost **98395.14** \$

Has your department Yes

budgeted for this?

Date Needed Completed Oct 31, 2024 08:44 AM

By:

OIT Business Office Use Only

Fiscal Year Not Assigned Budget Amount Not Assigned

Maintenance Not Assigned DIR Contract Not Assigned

Submitted By: Not Assigned Submitted Date Not Configured

Created Date Oct 8, 2024 08:46 AM Responded Time Not Configured

Due by date Oct 22, 2024 08:46 AM Completed Time Not Configured

Response Due Date Not Configured

Emails to Notify -

Created By Brownson, Brian Department Information Technology

Template Purchase Supplies or Services Service Category Purchasing

SLA 10 Day Resolution

Description

Describe what is being purchased?

Cisco SMARTnet Service

Why is this equipment needed?

Cisco SMARTnet Service provides troubleshooting support, advanced hard- ware replacement options, and extensive self-help and knowledge transfer to empower your network operations and support staff

What Department and\or who will use this item?

OIT

Additional Information - URLs or places items can be purchased:

Requester Details

Brownson, Brian

brian.brownson@galvestoncountytx.gov

Employee ID E100882

Phone +14097662517

Mobile -

Job Title IT Security & Continuity Manager

Site Base Site

Department Information Technology

Reporting Manager Martinez, Chris

Test -

Assets belonging to the User

Name	Product	Product Type	Asset Type	Product Manufacturer	Warranty Expiry Date
Spare # 81	Nighthawk M6	Air Cards	Asset	Netgear	-
HX813H3	U2722D	Monitor	Component	Dell	Mar 16, 2025
HW813H3	U2722D	Monitor	Component	Dell	Mar 16, 2025
foc2549ya0k	Catalyst 3560-CX	Switch	Asset	Cisco	-
FCH2243GAHB	CP 8851	Desktop Phones	Asset	Cisco	-
4q5b2n3.gc.pri	OptiPlex 5090	Workstation	Asset	Dell Inc.	-
1750NKN816500	DS416	Server	Asset	Synology	-
0F01XWR23083BF	Surface Pro 9	Workstation	Asset	Microsoft	-



THE INTERLOCAL PURCHASING SYSTEM

Quote # Date

Email TabathaL@Datavox.net

DVXQ30272-01 Oct 2, 2024 30 Days

Expiration

DataVox Contact:

t. (713)881-5300

Galveston County

722 Moody, 2nd Floor

Galveston, TX 77550

www.datavox.net

Prepared for: Ship to Information:

> **Galveston County** Account Manager: Thang Pham

722 Moody, 2nd Floor Phone 281-881-7068 Galveston, TX 77550

USA

Email thangp@datavox.net Chris Martinez attn: Chris Martinez

Email chris.martinez@galvestoncounty Prepared by: Tabatha Lopez

Phone 409-766-2220 Phone

Customer ID #

Project #

USA

IMPORTANT: PURCHASE ORDER ROUTING INFORMATION

- You must be a TIPS member to receive the benefits of using the TIPS purchasing contract. To register to become a member go to https://www.tips-usa.com/texasentities.cfm
- 2. Your PO must be payable to DataVox and reference TIPS contract number 230105
- You must email your PO and the DataVox quote as a PDF file to TIPSPO@TIPS-USA.COM

DO NOT SEND YOUR PO DIRECTLY TO DATAVOX

- 4. TIPS will process your order within 24 hours. Once approved, the following will happen:
 - 1) An email is sent to you with a link to download an order confirmation letter. This is another form of compliance that TIPS prepares for its members.
 - 2) An email is sent to the DataVox PO contact to download the PO and process the order.

DIR-TSO-4167 | 1 YR SMARTnet Renewal

Part #	Description	Service	Qty	Unit Price	Ext. Price
Software Support v	vith 8x5xNBD				
CON-ECDN-CS6EK9KI	Cisco Room Kit with integrated mic, speakers and Navigator		1	\$851.40	\$851.40
CON-ECDN-SP3DK9AR	^Cisco Spark Board 55		1	\$599.20	\$599.20
Solution Support w	ith Software Support + Upgrade Entitle	ements			
CON-ECMUS-RVISEVM9	Cisco ISE Virtual Machine Medium		8	\$473.42	\$3,787.36
8x5xNBD Hardware	e Support				
CON-SNT-C93002PE	Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Network Essentials		1	\$405.70	\$405.70

Part #	Description	Service Qty	Unit Price	Ext. Price
CON-SNT-C93002PE	Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Network Essentials	1	\$405.70	\$405.70
CON-SNT-C93002PE	Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Network Essentials	1	\$405.70	\$405.70
CON-SNT-C93004PE	Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Essentials	1	\$684.86	\$684.86
CON-SNT-C93004PE	Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Essentials	1	\$684.86	\$684.86
CON-SNT-C93004PE	Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Essentials	1	\$684.86	\$684.86
CON-SNT-C93004UA	Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Advantage	1	\$756.15	\$756.15
CON-SNT-C93004UA	Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Advantage	1	\$756.15	\$756.15
CON-SNT-C93004UA	Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Advantage	1	\$756.15	\$756.15
CON-SNT-C95004XA	Catalyst 9500 40-port 10Gig switch, Network Advantage	1	\$2,213.50	\$2,213.50
CON-SNT-C95004XA	Catalyst 9500 40-port 10Gig switch, Network Advantage	1	\$2,213.50	\$2,213.50
CON-SNT-C95004XA	Catalyst 9500 40-port 10Gig switch, Network Advantage	1	\$2,213.50	\$2,213.50
CON-SNT-9132MEK9	MDS 9132T 32G 1 RU FC switch, w/ 8 active FC ports, 2 Fans	1	\$243.18	\$243.18
CON-SNT-9132MEK9	MDS 9132T 32G 1 RU FC switch, w/ 8 active FC ports, 2 Fans	1	\$243.18	\$243.18
CON-SNT-9132MEK9	MDS 9132T 32G 1 RU FC switch, w/ 8 active FC ports, 2 Fans	1	\$243.18	\$243.18
CON-SNT-9132MEK9	MDS 9132T 32G 1 RU FC switch, w/ 8 active FC ports, 2 Fans	1	\$243.18	\$243.18
CON-SNT-ISR44SEC	Cisco ISR 4431 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic, PVDM4-64	1	\$2,191.68	\$2,191.68
CON-SNT-ISR44SEC	Cisco ISR 4431 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic, PVDM4-64	1	\$2,191.68	\$2,191.68
CON-SNT-VG310ICV	Modular 24 FXS Port VoIP Gateway with PVDM3-64	1	\$487.78	\$487.78
CON-SNT-VG310ICV	Modular 24 FXS Port VoIP Gateway with PVDM3-64	1	\$487.78	\$487.78
CON-SNT-WSC604DL	^Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base	1	\$322.08	\$322.08
CON-SNT-WSC48LPD	^Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base	1	\$485.73	\$485.73
24x7x4 Hardware	Support			
CON-SNTP-ISR4321V	Cisco ISR 4321 Bundle, w/UC License	1	\$693.46	\$693.46
CON-SNTP-ISR4321V	Cisco ISR 4321 Bundle, w/UC License	1	\$693.46	\$693.46
CON-SNTP-ISR4321V	Cisco ISR 4321 Bundle, w/UC License	1	\$693.46	\$693.46
CON-SNTP-ISR4331V	Cisco ISR 4331 UC Bundle, PVDM4-32, UC License	1	\$898.88	\$898.88
CON-SNTP-ISR44SEC	Cisco ISR 4431 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic, PVDM4-64	1	\$3,232.18	\$3,232.18
CON-SNTP-ISR44SEC	Cisco ISR 4431 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic, PVDM4-64	1	\$3,232.18	\$3,232.18

Part #	Description	Service Qty	Unit Price	Ext. Price
8x5xNBD Hardware	+ Solution Support			
CON-SSSNT-FPR4110N	^Cisco Firepower 4110 NGFW Appliance, 1U, 2 x NetMod Bays	1	\$9,299.01	\$9,299.01
CON-SSSNT-FPR4110N	^Cisco Firepower 4110 NGFW Appliance, 1U, 2 x NetMod Bays	1	\$9,299.01	\$9,299.01
CON-SSSNT-FPR4110N	^Cisco Firepower 4110 NGFW Appliance, 1U, 2 x NetMod Bays	1	\$9,299.01	\$9,299.01
CON-SSSNT-FPR4110N	^Cisco Firepower 4110 NGFW Appliance, 1U, 2 x NetMod Bays	1	\$9,299.01	\$9,299.01
CON-SSSNT-WSC312PD	Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 12 Port PoE, 10G Uplinks IP Base	1	\$216.64	\$216.64
DNA				
C9500-DNA-A-1R	C9500 40X, DNA Advantage, Prime Infra LF+AS	1	\$4,834.45	\$4,834.45
C9500-DNA-A-1R	C9500 40X, DNA Advantage, Prime Infra LF+AS	1	\$4,834.45	\$4,834.45
Software and instal	llation-focused TAC support only			
CON-SW-C93002UA	Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Advantage	1	\$397.41	\$397.41
CON-SW-C93002UA	Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Advantage	1	\$397.41	\$397.41
CON-SW-C93004UA	Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Advantage	1	\$680.46	\$680.46
CON-SW-C93004UA	Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Advantage	1	\$680.46	\$680.46
CON-SW-C95004XA	Catalyst 9500 40-port 10Gig switch, Network Advantage	1	\$1,992.40	\$1,992.40
CON-SW-C95004XA	Catalyst 9500 40-port 10Gig switch, Network Advantage	1	\$1,992.40	\$1,992.40
24x7x4 Hardware S	Support & Software Support + Upgrade	Entitlements		
CON-SNTP-BE79M5KH	^Cisco Business Edition 7000H (M5) Appliance, Export Restr SW	1	\$3,385.86	\$3,385.86
CON-ECMU-BE67KVHX	Cisco BE Embedded Virt. Enhanced 7x, BE6K/7K/CMS1K only	1	\$153.54	\$153.54
CON-SNTP-BE79M5KH	^Cisco Business Edition 7000H (M5) Appliance, Export Restr SW	1	\$3,385.86	\$3,385.86
CON-ECMU-BE67KVHX	Cisco BE Embedded Virt. Enhanced 7x, BE6K/7K/CMS1K only	1	\$153.54	\$153.54
CON-SNTP-BE7MM5K9	^Cisco Business Edition 7000M (M5) Appliance, Export Restr SW	1	\$869.60	\$869.60
CON-ECMU-BE67KVHX	Cisco BE Embedded Virt. Enhanced 7x, BE6K/7K/CMS1K only	1	\$153.54	\$153.54
CON-SNTP-BE7MM5K9	^Cisco Business Edition 7000M (M5) Appliance, Export Restr SW	1	\$869.60	\$869.60
CON-ECMU-BE67KVHX	Cisco BE Embedded Virt. Enhanced 7x, BE6K/7K/CMS1K only	1	\$153.54	\$153.54
CON-SNTP-BE7MM5K9	^Cisco Business Edition 7000M (M5) Appliance, Export Restr SW	1	\$869.60	\$869.60
CON-ECMU-BE67KVHX	Cisco BE Embedded Virt. Enhanced 7x, BE6K/7K/CMS1K only	1	\$153.54	\$153.54
CON-SNTP-BE7MM5K9	^Cisco Business Edition 7000M (M5) Appliance, Export Restr SW	1	\$869.60	\$869.60

Part #	Description	Service	Qty	Unit Price	Ext. Price
CON-ECMU-BE67KVHX	Cisco BE Embedded Virt. Enhanced 7x, BE6K/7K/CMS1K only		1	\$153.54	\$153.54
SHIP-STD-ESTIMATE	Standard ground shipping estimate. The customer will be billed for actual shipping charges if they are greater than the estimate provided.		1	\$0.00	\$0.00
			SubTota	I	\$98,395.14
			Tax		\$0.00
			Total		\$98,395.14

Purchase Options

[] Terms Purchase (purchase amount \$98,395.14)

Purchase Notes

A 15% restocking fee will be applied to all returned equipment. Custom built designs and configurations may not be returnable. Software licensing is not returnable.